
11 / 27
9 / 22
10 / 25
10 / 25
10 / 25
10 / 25
10 / 25
10 / 25
10 / 25

Heineken
Molson Canadian
Blue Moon
NormanVille Hazy IPA
Hop Valley IPA
McAdam Urban Cidre
St-Ambroise NEIPA
Lagunitas IPA
Collective Arts Guava Gose

BIÈRE PRESSION  (pinte/pichet)

11
11
10
10
10
10
10
7
7

9,5 / 42
14 / 60
17 / 75

9,5 / 42
14 / 60
17 / 75

14 / 60
17 / 75

14 / 60

17 / 75

Heineken (500ml)
Sol
Coors Light
St-Ambroise Apricot Wheat Ale
Moosehead Radler 
Vox Populi Double Fruit Punch IPA
Shelton Sure aux mûres
Vizzy Hard Seltzer
Heineken 0,0 % (355mL)

BIÈRE EN CANETTES  (473mL) 

Rouge
Ambo Pinot Noir
IP 8 Bagos Tinto
IP Domaine de 
l’Aigle Pinot Noir

Blanc
Ambo Pinot Grigio
IP 8 Bagos Branco
IP Domaine de 
l’Aigle Chardonnay

Orange
Meinklang
IP Orange Gold

Rosé
Gérard 
Bertrand Gris 
Blanc
Whispering 
Angel

VINS

BOISSONS



11 / 27
9 / 22
10 / 25
10 / 25
10 / 25
10 / 25
10 / 25
10 / 25
10 / 25

Heineken
Molson Canadian
Blue Moon
NormanVille Hazy IPA
Hop Valley IPA
McAdam Urban Cidre
St-Ambroise NEIPA
Lagunitas IPA
Collective Arts Guava Gose

BEER ON DRAUGHT  (pint/pitcher)

11
11
10
10
10
10
10
7
7

9,5 / 42
14 / 60
17 / 75

9,5 / 42
14 / 60
17 / 75

14 / 60
17 / 75

14 / 60

17 / 75

Heineken (500ml)
Sol
Coors Light
St-Ambroise Apricot Wheat Ale
Moosehead Radler 
Vox Populi Double Fruit Punch IPA
Shelton Sure blackberries
Vizzy Hard Seltzer
Heineken 0,0 % (355mL)

BEER IN CANS  (473mL) 

Rouge
Ambo Pinot Noir
IP 8 Bagos Tinto
IP Domaine de 
l’Aigle Pinot Noir

Blanc
Ambo Pinot Grigio
IP 8 Bagos Branco
IP Domaine de 
l’Aigle Chardonnay

Orange
Meinklang
IP Orange Gold

Rosé
Gérard 
Bertrand Gris 
Blanc
Whispering 
Angel

WINES

DRINKS


